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‘Wellness Promotion: District and Community Updates’  
Newsletters...being ‘Wellness Activists’ (FY23) 

 

The School District of Palm Beach County, Florida 
Wellness Promotion Task Force 

Wellness Promotion: District and Community Updates Newsletters (FY23) 

Newsletter Edition  Specific Link Newsletter – Date and Sent Out Time 
Edition I – September 13, 2022 https://conta.cc/3RXfD9L Tuesday, September 13, 2022 at 9:00 am EDT 

Edition II – October 10, 2022 https://conta.cc/3VcueRh Monday, October 10, 2022 at 9:00 am EDT 

Edition III – November 15, 2022 https://conta.cc/3ywLiHM Tuesday, November 15, 2022 at 8:34 am EDT 

Edition IV – December 15, 2022 https://conta.cc/3Huaowx Friday, December 9, 2022 at 5:14 pm EDT 

Edition V – January 12, 2023 https://conta.cc/3ICUkJj Thursday, January 12, 2023 at 9:00 am EDT 

Edition VI – February 7, 2023 https://conta.cc/3RfIgQD Tuesday,  February 7, 2023 at 11:45 am EDT 

Edition VII – March 10, 2023 https://conta.cc/3l5i67j Friday, March 10, 2023 at 4:47 pm EDT 

Edition VIII – April 6, 2023 https://conta.cc/3Mnn9ve Thursday, April 6, 2023 at 2:00 pm EDT 

Edition IX – May 16, 2023 https://conta.cc/3MahBCi Tuesday, May 16, 2023 at 5:00 pm EDT 

Edition X – June 9, 2023 https://conta.cc/3CkgUCc Friday, June 9, 2023 at 9:00 am EDT 
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